

WBUD010006512024



Present : ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D
J.O.CODE WB01014
MACC-50/2024

4/03.10.2024

Today is fixed for SR/AD/Appearance.
Petitioner files hazira through Ld Advocate.
No SR/AD has been received today.
Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisites at once.
FIX 22.01.2025 for SR/AD/Appearance.

D/C